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Normal Clear CMOS

JP2 JP2



S P EAKP WR-LED

IDE-LEDP W-S WRES ET_S W

3.3V
3.3V
GND
5V
GND
5V
GND
PW-OK
5VSB
12V

3.3V
-12V
GND
PS-ON
GND
GND
GND
-5V
5V
5V

GND

+12V

1
2
3
4
5

5V

NC

IRRX

GND

IRTX



5V DT- DT+ GND OC+

5V DT- DT+ GND

1 pin

PS/2 KEYBOARD

PS/2 MOUSE

LINE-OUT

GAME PORT

LINE-IN

MICCOM 1

PRINTER PORT

COM2

RJ45

USB 0/1
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